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
| w/a close walk to 'Gu sh mg school & rec. facilities. Dbl dr entry, great

. n concept layout, ngs on main fir, eous eat in ktn w/ rﬂ island
Lk inonied 5 mﬂ"

Virginia Bre

Sales Reps.
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Gated entrance to stately 5+2 bdrm Manor situated on 2.5 acres. Formal

9}5”3?3*31 ﬂ'i principal rooms. 6 baths. Gourmet kit with b/l appliances & walk out ‘to
e L T Florida Room. Lrge Master w/fp & updated 6 pc bath. Nanny/Inlaw suite
ROYAL LEPAGE | with 4 pce ensuite. 2nd floor laundry. 3rd fir loft with gas fp.
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HEATHER MEEHAN'
RYAN HAYDAR'
CAMMY HAYDAR'

"Sales Representatives
www themeehanteam.com

For further information and photos please visit.
BrazeauTeam.com
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s05-878-77717

info@
themeehanteam.com

$1.099,000. For those searching a lifestyle that includes a family fun-
A tennis court, pond (swimming), long treks through the 31 acres &
small studio for the artsy members of the family. Immaculate 1850

| th been lov-
CENTRE circa home w/additional 2 bdrm in-law home that have DO v

—

KATHERINE
BARNETT
Broker

9.95-37‘5.:3343

ingly cared for. Truly a Remarkable property! MLS# 2005750
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“MATTAMY SCOTSWOOD MODEL

2355 sq ft, 9 foot ceilings, hardwood floors, corian counters in upgraded
kitchen, open to family room with gas fireplace, main floor laundry and
garage access, new berber carpet upstairs, 4 bedrooms, master featuring
large walk in closet and ensuite with soaker tub, finished basement with

' bathroom., prime Hawthrne illaelocatin. i

A stunning 3 bedroom Lindsay mode! with a professionally finished
basement! Hardwood floors in the living/ dining and family rooms, a
premium lot, 2 car parking, massive deck...all of this and located on a
quiet ‘road hockey iriendly" street. Only $399,800!

website www._calichiif.c torawrtual tour and more mfu

@NMAxx
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Call or Visit R ?
> www.MinMaxx.com f
¢ lodayFor
';5.,1 Full Details! _“3'
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440 000 POTTINGTON
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Check out my




